1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato
Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910149154803321

0 [m
,.,1980.4
1,1, , 1980

4-339-10122-2
4-339-20122-7

1

549.9

<1936->
<1944->

Giapponese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



